GROOVE
DISPLAY  IP54
�
�
�
�
�
�

10
3
98 x L
272
GROOVE  DISPLAY  IP54 LOW POWER IP 54
GROOVE  DISPLAY  IP54 HIGH POWER IP 54
Direct recessed emission.
Antistatic satin methacrylate diffuser screen for UGR <22
homogeneous emission to be ordered separately.
End-caps not included.
Direct recessed emission.
Antistatic satin methacrylate diffuser screen for UGR <22
homogeneous emission to be ordered separately.
End-caps not included.
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm L mm
43AA24K4F54 24W 2558 1130
43AA30K4F54 30W 3197 1410
43AA36K4F54 36W 3837 1690
43AA42K4F54 42W 4476 1970
43AA48K4F54 48W 5116 2250
43AA54K4F54 54W 5755 2530
43AA60K4F54 60W 6395 2810
43AA66K4F54 66W 7034 3090
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm L mm
43AA24K3F54 24W 2381 1130
43AA30K3F54 30W 2977 1410
43AA36K3F54 36W 3572 1690
43AA42K3F54 42W 4167 1970
43AA48K3F54 48W 4763 2250
43AA54K3F54 54W 5358 2530
43AA60K3F54 60W 5954 2810
43AA66K3F54 66W 6549 3090
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm L mm
43AA45K4HPF54 45W 4706 1130
43AA57K4HPF54 57W 5961 1410
43AA68K4HPF54 68W 7112 1690
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm L mm
43AA45K3HPF54 45W 4381 1130
43AA57K3HPF54 57W 5548 1410
43AA68K3HPF54 68W 6619 1690
273
ACCESSORIES
End caps kit.
(Consider + 15 mm on
the cutting length).
PG screen for single
installation.
Methacrylate satin diffuser
UGR<22, 10m coil to be
measured and cut on site to
provide continuous gap-free
light diffusion.
Linear joint with gasket.
(Consider + 4 mm on
the cutting length)
43AA09F54 43PG10000 43AA11F5443PG24 - 24W (LP) / 45W (HP)
43PG30 - 30W (LP) / 57W (HP)
43PG36 - 36W (LP) / 68W (HP)
43PG42 - 42W (LP)
43PG48 - 48W (LP)
43PG54 - 54W (LP)
43PG60 - 60W (LP)
43PG66 - 66W (LP)
IN
DU
ST
RI